

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 3244/2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1490 750">At the request of Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Advocate, i/b Mr. Rishabh Raturi, Advocate for the petitioners, list on 4.7.2025. Urgency application (IA/3/2025) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="643 786 1490 875">(3) In the meantime, counter affidavit be filed by all the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 1001 1453 1032" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1084 839 1120">16.5.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1122 667 1144">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--