

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	05.05.2026		<p>WPMS No.3244 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Karthik Jayashankar, learned counsel for the respondent no.1.</p> <p>3. Mr. Sudhir Nailwal, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent nos.2 and 3.</p> <p>4. Today, learned counsel for the petitioners seeks a short adjournment in order to enable him to prepare the matter.</p> <p>5. List on 03.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 05.05.2026</p> <p>Pant/</p>